
Date Agenda Items

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 2017-18 Adopted Budget and 2016-17 Unaudited Actuals

Wednesday, November 15, 2017

Wednesday, December 20, 2017 First Interim Report, Enrollment and LCAP Update

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 Governor's Budget Update

Wednesday, February 14, 2018

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 Second Interim Report

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Capital Facilities Update

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 Final Meeting 

Date Agenda Items

Thursday, October 12, 2017 2017-18 Adopted Budget and 2016-17 Unaudited Actuals

Thursday, November 16, 2017

Thursday, December 21, 2017 First Interim Report, Enrollment and LCAP Update

Thursday, January 18, 2018 Governor's Budget Update

Thursday, February 15, 2018

Thursday, March 15, 2018 Second Interim Report

Thursday, April 26, 2018 Capital Facilities Update

Thursday, May 31, 2018 Final Meeting 

San Rafael City Schools High School Advisory Budget Meeting                                                                    

Calendar for 2018-19 Fiscal Year                                                                                                      

Meetings held in the CSO Boardroom 3:45pm-5:15pm 

 San Rafael City Schools Elementary School Advisory Budget Meeting                                                               

Calendar for 2018-19 Fiscal Year                                                                                              

Meetings held in the Davidosn Library 3:45pm-5:15

Please note this calendar maybe subject to change

**Future Agenda items can be suggested at each meeting

Please note this calendar maybe subject to change

**Future Agenda items can be suggested at each meeting

Time of meeting subject to change based on committee recommendation


